

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOUTH RIDGE CROSSING POND REHABILITATION

BID OPENING DATE:

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 460

BID OPENING LOCATION:

CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

TABULATION BY:

DECEMBER 11, 2025

TABULATION DATE:

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

LJA JOB NO.

D.CAMPOS

December 11, 2025

1408-4611 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) DOUBLE OAK EROSION	\$305,368.00
2) J.P. MORIN COMPANY	\$552,161.75

100/110 CALENDAR DAYS



12/11/2025

I, Cole M. Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SOUTH RIDGE CROSSING POND REHABILITATION

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 460
CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
DECEMBER 11, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
D.CAMPOS
December 11, 2025
1408-4611 (9.2)

				1) DOUBLE OAK EROSION		2) J.P. MORIN COMPANY	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
DETENTION POND IMPROVEMENT ITEMS							
1.	MOBILIZATION, COMPELTE IN PLACE.	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,257.75	\$20,257.75
2.	ARMORMAX75, MADE UP OF PYRAMAT 75 TRM, 4FT LONG B1 ANCHORS AT ½ ANCHOR PER SY, ALL REQUIRED 18" PINS. 10 LF ABOVE THE WATER, 1X1 EMBEDMENT TRENCH AT TOP, 5 LF BELOW WATER, 4 FT OF BURRITO TOE WRAP, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	3450	\$45.00	\$155,250.00	\$82.50	\$284,625.00
3.	INSTALL ROCK RIPRAP AROUND EXISTING STORME SEWER, COMPELTE IN PLACE.	EA	3	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$7,205.00	\$21,615.00
4.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 36" RCP STORM SEWER WITH GEOPOLYMER MORTAR MATERIAL, COMPELTE IN PLACE.	LF	90	\$703.00	\$63,270.00	\$915.00	\$82,350.00
5.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 42" RCP STORM SEWER WITH GEOPOLYMER MORTAR MATERIAL, COMPELTE IN PLACE.	LF	72	\$838.00	\$60,336.00	\$1,088.00	\$78,336.00
6.	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,645.00	\$7,290.00
7.	FILTER FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER FENCING), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3120	\$0.10	\$312.00	\$3.25	\$10,140.00
8.	STAGE II – INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	6	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
9.	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INSPECTION, MAINTENANCE OF ENTRANCE AND FENCE, AND ALL OTHER ITEMS NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED ABOVE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00
10.	SITE RESTORATION, TOPSOIL AND HYDROMULCH SEEDING INSTALLED UNDER STABILIZATION MATERIAL, FINE GRADING, AND WATERING, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$42,808.00	\$42,808.00
SUBTOTAL DETENTION POND IMPROVEMENT ITEMS					\$305,368.00		\$552,161.75
BID SUMMARY							
DETENTION POND IMPROVEMENT ITEMS					\$305,368.00		\$552,161.75
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$305,368.00		\$552,161.75